## DISTRICT I

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Depart

Form C-104

P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 DISTRICT II

P.O. Box Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

Revised February 10,1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

P.O. Box Draw  DISTRICT III  1000 Rio Brazo	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088						Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office  5 Copies					
P.O. Box 2088,	. Santa Fe	e, NM 87504-2	.088	Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088						☐ AMENDED REPORT		
I.				FOR ALI	_OWABI	RIZATI	ON TO TRANSPORT					
		U	perator Nan	ne and Addi	ess			7.7.2.7.11				
1	TEXACO EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION INC.								<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number 022351			
205 E. Bende	205 E. Bender, HOBBS, NM 88240								3 Reason for Filing Code			
4 ADIA	<sup>4</sup> API Number				<sup>5</sup> Pool Name				RC HOPITONITY			
1	3002520753									<sup>6</sup> Pool Code		
	<sup>7</sup> Property Code							Α	62160			
11125				Propert IUM GLORI	y Name IETA WF	ST UNIT	9 Well No					
II. 10 Surface		on		<del></del> _				OT OINT				116
1	_		Range	Lot.ldn	Feet	From The	North/South Line		Feet From The	·	<b>AA</b>	
D	6	185	35E			330	i	RTH	560	f	West Line WEST	County
11 Bottom	Hole Lo	cation				<del></del>	<u></u>			<u> </u>	WEST	LEA
	ection	Township	Range	Lot.ldn	Feet	From The	North/C	outh Line				
$\mathcal{L}$	6	188	35E			435	1	RTH	Feet From The	1	West Line	County
	Producir	g Method Cod	e 14 Gas Co	onnection Da	ate 15 C	-129 Permit	1		61305%	$\mathcal{L}$	)1ST	LEA
S		Р		10/21/1999					C-129 Effective Date	•	1/ C-129	Expiration Date
II Oil and G	as Trai	nsporters			<del></del>		<u> </u>					
18 Transporter			ansporter Na	ame	<del></del>	<sup>20</sup> POD	<del></del>	<sup>21</sup> O/G	T			
OGRID				and Address					POD ULSTR Location and Description			ation
037480			EOTT			2477710		0	C-36-17S-34E, BATTERY			
,									•			
144792 WEST			TEX 66 PIPELINE CO.			247771	2477710 O					·——
			LEXCOUT IT ELINE GO.			_ ,,,,,	24///10 0		F-6-18S-34E, SATELLITE #4			
<u> </u>			<del> </del>									
024650 DYNEGY MIC		YNEGY MIDS	STREAM SERVICES, L.P.			280457	2804579 G		E 6 195 245 01751			
									F-6-18S-34E, SATELLITE #4 METER #083-830023			
009171			ORM									
003111			GPM			2806177 G		C-36-17S-34E, BATTERY				
								METER #19452				
Produced \	Nater											
<sup>23</sup> POD						24 POD 1	II STD I a -					
247775		POD ULSTR Location and Description C-36-17S-34E, BATTERY										
Well Comp	letion D	ata		- <del></del> -				04E, DA1	IERT			
25 Spud D			Ready Date		27							
10/03/1999			10/19/1999		<sup>27</sup> Total Depti 6507'				28 PBTD		Perforations	
30 HOLE SIZE			31 CASING & TUBING SIZ						CT.		5908-6507 О.Н.	
CHANGE	<del></del>							EFIN SEI		33 S	SACKS CEMEI	VT
		_	<del></del>									
Well Test Da	ata						<del></del>					
34 Date New OII		35 Gas Deliver	y Data	36				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
10/22/1999 10-2		10-21-	Bate Of Tes			37 Length of Test 24 HRS.			38 Tubing Pressure		39 Casing Pressure	
		Oil - Bb	ıls.	42 Water			43 Gas - MCF		44 AOF			
		78			74		20		AUF		45 Test Me	ethod
hereby certify that i ivision have been co	the rules aromplied with	id regulations of the	he Oil Conserva	ation			(		MSEDVATIO			<del></del>
ivision have been complied with and that the information given above true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.							OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION					
						Appr	oved B	y:	OREDIA: 3 mm : wf			
ture J. Wense Wake							Approved By: Bearing By: Beari					
ed Name	J. Denis	e Leake				Title:			• •		}	

Telephone 397-0405 47 If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator

Title

Date

Engineering Assistant

11/23/1999

Previous Operator Signature

Printed Name

Approval Date:

Title

Date